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VIVA Semi Skimmed Milk 27x200ml

Short Product Name:
Semi Skimmed Milk

High quality, wholesome, delicious milk drink. Low in fat, under 100 calories per pack. School compliant. Naturally high in calcium, added Vitamin D to support growing bones. Single serve carton with paper straw.
Long-life, convenient to store. Fully traceable milk. Made by Lakeland Dairies a farmer owned co-operative. No artificial flavours, colours, preservatives or sweeteners. Recyclable packs.
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Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 201kJ
201kJ) 48kCal

1.5 1 4.9 0.1

Carbohydrates 4.9g
Q e Q of which sugars 4.9g
Fat 1.5g

of your reference intake.

48kcal

. of which saturates 1g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 201kJ 48kcal
Fibre Og
Protein 3.5g
Salt 0.1g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: [ZEE Key: XTI
Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be Suitable for Suitable for May not be
Contain Milk Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for Kosher Halal suitable for
Cereal/Gluten Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Coeliac

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Ingredients

Semi-skimmed MILK, Vitamin D.

2023 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 1 22 Sep 2023 02:37:56


http://erudus.com

	VIVA Semi Skimmed Milk 27x200ml
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


